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2013 Mezinarodni mistrovstvi CR v autocrossu - SuperBuggy

. Jezdec

. STLOUKAL Marek
. KERKA Roman

. SMRZ Jan

. HOSEK Jaroslav

. ABRAHAM Karoly
. PARIZEK Ales

. STETINA Vladislav
. SITNIK Marcel

. KUBICEK Jakub

. STETINA Jaromir
. POSPISILIK Tomas
. SEKERKA Zdenék

HORAK David
VONTSEMU Josef
STOCH Jifi
NEUMANN Michal
NOVOTNY Lubo$

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Soutézici

Team Max 2

Czech National Team
Smrz Jan

Czech National Team
Turkevel Varori

ADOS Jevicko

Dekra Automobil a.s.
Sitnik Marcel

Autosport Klub Kubigek v ACR
Stétina Jaromir

AOP Racing klub v ACR
ADOS Jevicko

Horak David
Vontrsemi Josef
Smrz Jan
Stétina Jaromir
Novotny Luboi$

Vozidlo

Alfa Zomer Ford
Tatra Sport 4000
Ford Cosworth 2200
Mitsubishi EVO IX 2300
Buggy Ford

BMW M3 4000
ProPulsion 3500
Mitsubishi EVO IX
Foerd V6

Audi A8 2000
Skoda 1600

Tatra V6 3200

BMW M3 4000

BMW Propulsion 4000
Ford Cosworth

Nissan 3500

Tatra V6
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20
17
15
13
12
11
10

9

oo N

X000 A0

2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
20
17
15
13
12
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